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uire PARF/COE Rebate for \ l.[..
Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner lD Type: _ Company

6882DOwner lD:

Vehicle Details
SMA4680BVehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exp;teJ: -

I ntended Deregistration Date: 77)un20t9
TOYOTA

PRIUS ALPHA HYBRID 1.85 CW

9ruy
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.: 22R0845829

I Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

100.0kW (134bhp)

Original Registration Date:

$29,44s.00

08 Jun 2018

tsup*M@6!e4

I TransferCount:

ActualARF Paid:

lntended PARF Rebate Details

08 Jun 2018

$23.22s.O0

ot tutJp,z]l_

$17,477.0O

lntended COE Rebate Details
07 )un2O28i_ COE_ExniWDate

! rnr f .+o-^^,.COE Category: B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

10

$37,e8e.oot \z\
$34,151.00

$51,568.00

-€se\*s}The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Jun 2019

OK
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Toyota Prius Alpha Hybrid Search Results (lvehicres)

sort bytll6;;i(4ddro"i-
{3r li*d*! ti ire

Toyota Prius AIPha
Parallel Importers

' 27km/l I esbhp I cvr (A)

'Z?kmit | g$bhp I cvr (A)

$sxl*r
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tl5_ .I j results/Page

Sil'lt i* 1,1$cr &*llii!

Japan

? User RevieuJs

lluilt i:r iJ$*. 8.*ti*$

15 ; : resulB/page

1.8 Plus 7-Seater (A)

1.8 7-Seater (A)

{ar &10d*t

poA

$128,000
g11,900 lyr ,l

Prt{f;
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jobs. Singapore (hssifi*3s, ntover and real estate propedies for sale'

1 result(s) for Toyota Prius Alpha t'lybrid models no longer being sold by local distributors

View all paslrgyglagrs

Toy0tc Pius Aloha HYbild

(201 1-20 t3)

Follow sgCarMart.com

About us I careers I contact Us I Sitemap Terms of seMce I Privacy Policy I Personal Data Protection statement

@2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.



Vehicle Quota System CQ

t Prevailing quota premium (PQP) for existing vehicles is a moving average of the QP over the last 3 months.

EB DI^) N U 2018

l\{onth of
Bidding
Exercise

Vehicle

Category

Category A
Cars up to 1600cc &

97kW

Cdtegory B
Cars above l600cc or

97lrW

Categoiy C

Goods vehicles &
buses

Category D
Motorcycles

Category E
Open Category

Total

Jan-20 1 8 )uota 1.69: 1.713 |,374 I ,381 241 251 s25 56: sl8 515 4,3 5! 4.43t
iuccessful bids I.69: 1.708 l:36t 1.38( 24', 247 4t3 50( 5lt 49a 4 ).1\ 4,3
lids received ' ) )At l:938 I 1"65t 45t 399 919 78( orl 817 6,375 5,594
)rlota Primitlm $41.400 $36 r90 s45:289 $42.66t s40.101 $39.00[ 7.701 0l $47,390 $44.000

Pl$ir$diirbts : 542,::t22. ir$5,0.5tt8 ..1.,.1;i,,:'-r,,,,,,,..:$46;991 $.6;8iSri.l ,,*,,1,,,

Feb-2018 )uota 1.557 t.562 t.39( 24t 251 624 )t, 56( 58( 4,392 4,313
iuccessfirl bids 1.534 r .561 1.39( .379 24 256 608 56t s61 58 4,345
lids received 2.385 2.07 1.83 I 1.744 48e 93 t.072 79C | _ztc 6.425 6.595
)uota Premium $40.000 $36. 0 $42.322 s39.000 s38.303 $36,859 $8.4s I $7.667 $39.903 $3i 80

lQP.foiMai.20lliS::.' ,rrrS19/74ri ,,r,r,$4i{';998 '
Il.,r,.l i'r-$.9,6,46 ltt

Mar-2018 Suota l -5tac 1,55! I,39C 1.402 247 241 5)) 57t 57t 4.3 t( 4,101
Juccessful bids I,572 I ,s5l [,3e |,374 202 ZJ 52: 51; 525 564 4.214 4,24t
Bids received 2-40s I I ,731 5J! 44C 88: 80: 96', 971 6,434 5.914

Juota Premium s38.830 $3 8.0d0 $3e,00 l s37,0 t 0 $36,003 $3 5.00 s8.009 $7,602 s39.0( 3 8,000
?QPfor.Api2018 : $38,655 $40.88 l $37.545 I. 57.906 N

Apr-201 8 )uota 1.566 1.56( I .41 292 260 5l t8 6t2 574 4,375 4.334
iuccessful bids t.564 1.55( t.3 88 1.414 l8l 48: 515 60t 57 4.32' 4,241
3ids received I "888

5 ia', i.e rc 50c 461 95: 721 961 I s.99'7 6,161

Juota Prenriunr $17.000 $38.',5 l0 s37.60s $37:330 )01 s34,10, $7,1 l4 $7. s38.039 s3 8.3 89
?QP for,Mai20l& eE;L92 38.712 .':$3.1"129.. :$7;6.50 ,NA,1

May-2018 luota 1.43: 1,434 I,28( I,283 308 385 56( <ro 565 55t 4, l4t 4,t 89
iuccessful bids 1.42t t,422 1,26', t.24', r88 382 5l: 529 562 53: J,vol I
Bids received I I,805 ,l ): I .91 6l I 78( l.l7r 98 1,00t 83( 6,78 6,244
Juota Premium s38_94 1 s38 )01 $3 8.s0 l s37.9B9 $33. r90 $29.90 s7 204 s7.l I s38.600 $3 ,700
)ep fd; trrinl20l8, s38;2:14: r:$37:906., ai;:f lt, :$33;:.7,117:, irr$7;360 {ar::

Jun-20 I 8 luota |,441 1,446 I,293 1,3 I 308 \1',) 521 559 581 4.29( 4,1 78

iuccessful bids |,44{ |,437 I,285 l.3ll 411 293 487 5l 525 58( 4,t54 4,138

lids received |,69( 1,818 t.721 |,725 685 548 828 771 927 868 5,863 5,734

)uota Premiunr $36,426 $34,1 1 0 $36,000 $33,900 $29,902 s32,001 s7,001 $6,889 $37,000 $34,400

'QP .f0i'Jiii i20-l.8rtlrll:ll ,:.,$.3.1J65:.. r.::$36;888 il,.:$32:200 lt;,r:,l ti.]]':i..::51073 i ,rl,,,NA'

Jul-20 I 8 )uota t.43 t.443 1.288 1.28i 313 320 612 53',? 591 55t 4,23t 4,14:
luccessful bids 1.427 t.4t2 1.28t l -27t zA9 58i 53 582 55i 4,156 4.03(
lids received 1.621 3. l0c t.63i l.9lg 53: 538 807 7.71 975 1.082 5,58t 1,4t1
0uota Preniium $25.000 $32.699 $3 l .000 $32.55 I s3 1.092 $30,88! $6,s l4 $6. I 89 $3 t ,001 $32.809

'QP.fixlAus,20.Ir8 .$,34:197 :r..i.:,.irr.',r,'.;,r'.,...,,.S34:99 I .;:L;;$6;&.:19.1:.,: i:N$,,r.

Aug-2018 )uota L,672 1,695 t.26 1 11) 37t 40\ 845 53( 52i 4,691 4.12

Successful bids 1,6'12 1,695 |.2sf , (C l3( 20t 791 823 5, 525 4,513 4,50(
Bids received :t.63 3 2,948 2,13 2,03 I 54t 61. 1.208 t.t1( 89( 921 8,41 8 7 ,717
Cuota Pr6mium $l I,798 sl I ,997 $34,38 I $32,429 $10,389 $29,90 ss.sl4 s4.'889 s33.420 s32.3 1 I

QP for',Sepl20'18. l.$.312;339 $33.377 ,s30,696 :.i$6;166 r.:i:..NA

Sep-20 I 8 Cuota 1.664 1.664 1.274 1,27t l8( 54, 874 821 54C 530 4,7 38 4.83 5

Successful bids 1.661 155 t.268 I 381 524 867 82 50( 5l! 4,681 4,79:
Bids received 2.488 2.059 1.959 t.8 6tt 921 1,213 1,098 I,00( 928 1 )1t 6,86:

Cuota Preuriun $30,209 s28.000 s32.00 I s3 1.307 s27.00 I $27, I 0z $4,390 $4,214 $31,801 $32,000
PQR,,for.Oal2.018rr lii.ii$30.284r., $3.22119':'. ' $29,3i7 l ..$5:285,," ]i:N

Ocr201 8 Quota I ,66E ,67 4 |,271 117 142 l5( 82',1 819 561 539 4,669 4,655
Successful bids I ,665 ,672 l,24t 16t ,40 ){) 809 819 54 527 4,598 4,634
Bids received 2,0s9 ,81 1,886 ,85( 522 47( 1.140 t.201 I.06( 779 6,673 6,11

tuota Pri:mium $28,4s7 $25,556 $3 l,l0 r $3 l.102 $28.50 l $29.50 1 $4. I 09 s3.95 I s32.552 $32.900

lQP.'lOr-Nrm 20I3:l ,s29t'670' $32; zt ,r.n$2Ei733. $4;5,:L:Ti; {Aa:r:

Nov-20 I 8 Juota l.8l l8 | _265 .241 2 331 l,tzt I,103 55; 552 5,094 5,04:
Successful bids 1.7 5i 1.7 44 t.26, .234 332 ?, 1.,104 I ,093 54t 54( 4.999 4.944

Bids received 2.849 .231 .t4t 78C 460 s8( |,543 1,423 86t 930 7,856 6.950

)uota Premium s28.1 99 s2s.000 s32-302 s3I.l0t s29.501 s27.50q $2,s09 $2,989 $32,000 $30,959

PQP.rfor'Dbcii2g l l : '527157,1 s3 1.553 $28, I 871 I ':$3;694r .

Dcc-2018 )uota 1.878 1.89( 1.239 1.243 329 333 t.l2l l.l 14 551 545 5 ll9 < lr<

Successful bids l.87ti i87 t.23( 1.235 t28 31r il l.l I 54( 545 5,09: 5,099

Bids received z.t"t 2.729 t.78C 1.804 489 503 1.483 1.37 1.021 778 6,95( 7,t89

)uota Premium s23.568 $25.50 I 3 1.001 s3 1.001 $27.009 s27.00 I s3,399 $3,789 s30.85 I 31.809

?OPrfoiJan 2019 $26;047 53 1,335 $28J71 $3,458rr ri'. l'lr'r',NA

COE*Result- 2018 - 191121201I Page 1 of 1
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! r -::'Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it atjust

$58 until it's $OLD!
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.1 i}l?r"ti*1, l"l!!{:{ir }l*&l ?;r:t:f:ly.
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sKLAutomobilo r',. ,,
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T?t a.a. vt1 At)

i."Pr"9His-"PJ"trF-e,q!Y-*L

l_r,g}gla Plius alpha

LSIl"by-Dil-" iru-resuG/ptg;'l

,i!!,fi:x.lj:.j :r.i::n) i*

Toyota Prius alpha

Model

Toyota Priur Alpha Hybrid
1.8A S

Fuel Type: PetroFElectric

Almost Brand New Condition, 7 Seaters MPV, With Warranty, Easy Financing, High Trade In.

Prime Motor & Leasing

Postedt 11-May.?019 Tags: :018 Toyola Prius, 20lB toyota prius, Toyotd Prius, toyota prius,'loyota, Prius, prius, ljsed Toyota

Toyota Prirs Al,,ha llybrid
1,8A S

Fuel Typer Petrol-Electric

Elegant Blue, 7 Seaters MPV, Almost Brand New, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, With Warranty,
Easy Financing, Flexible In-house Loan Packages Available.

Prinle Motor & Leasing

Posled; l3-Apr2019 Tags: 2018 Toyol" Prius, 2018 loyota prius, Toyota Prius, toyota priut Toyota, Priils, prius, Used Ioyota

Price I Depreciation

Any Any

$r09,s00 $11,390 /yr

Reg Date .. Eng Cap

Any Any

09-Feb-2018 1,797 cc

Mileage Veh Type

Any Any

25 km MPV

Aysilable

Availabl€

Available

Available

:-j9" i I 1s5u1ts7pa9e

Search selection

lrl;:

For old advertisements, view fxpired ads

$109.800 $11,380 /yr 12-Feb-2018 1,797 cc 7,700 km MPV

$94f500 $9,630 /yr 09-Feb-2018 1,797 cc 11,400 km MPVToyota Prius Alpha Hylrrid
1.8A S

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electric

Elegant BlacK 7 Seaters MPV, Almost New Condition, Low Fuel Consumption With Hybrid, Low Maintenance Cost, Very Well Maintained, With
Warranty, Flexible In House Loan Packages Available.

Pri,ne Motor & Leasing

Posted: 09-Apr-2019 Tags: 2018 Toyota Prius, 2018 toyota prius, Toyota Prius, toyota prius, Toyota, Prius, prius, Used Toyota

Save this search criteria, to get enrail alefts whenever a match is found

Depreciation Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage
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